LICENSE #
10411
10412
10413
10414
10418
10419
10420
10422
10424
10426
10427
10430
10431
10432
10433
10434

TOTAL=16

MAY BUSINESS LICENSE LISTING

BUSINESS NAME
S3 SPA
QUINTAR, INC
THE LIGHT OF THE WORLD CHURCH
USA EXIM & ACCOUNTS SERV. INC
BIGMAN GEOPHYSICAL, LLC
CARE FACILITIES CONSTRUCTIONS
HUMOS SPORTS BAR LLC
LIZ HAIR PARADISE
DESAI SOLUTIONS, INC
OUTLET USA LIQUIDATION LLC
INSULATION DISTRIBUTORS, INC
ANDI DANGERFIELD-ART THERAPIS
GEORGIA ROOFING SERV. CO
TACTSNACKS
CITI QUARTZ ATL LLC
THE BIANDO GROUP LLC

OWNER
TRUCT. TRAN
THOMAS SAHARA
JAIME VENANCIO
RANJANKUMARI PATEL
DANIEL BIGMAN
PRESTON ABSHIRE
SHAH LODHI
LISANDRA TORRES
PARESH DESAI
FRANK SANTANA
CHRIS NOVAGRATZ
ANDI E DANGERFIELD
RICO DELMARO
CHRIS SCIFO
ZANG CHENG LI
TRICIA BIANDO

PHONE #
678-906-0999
404-797-6318
678-668-5351
762-241-1084
706-201-3378
404-451-3683
770-231-2710
470-469-9847
770-545-6207
470-983-3702
952-232-7505
832-619-0060
678-919-8515
630-235-6080
678-427-2228
770-446-3221

PROPERTY ADDRESS
1855 BEAVER RIDGE CIR #F
5990 UNITY DR., SUITEE & F
444 W. PEACHTREE ST
6825 JIMMY CARTER #1650
1895 BEAVER RIDGE CIR # N
3010 BUSINESS PARK DR
2055 BEAVERRUINRD-A & B
3040 HOLCOMB BR RD - #B2
752 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD
5172 BROOK HOLLOW PKWY F
5815 BROOKHOLLOW PKWY #B
141 HOLCOMB BRIDGE - #243
3028 STANSTEAD CIR
399 LIVELY AVE
2890 PACIFIC DR - SUITE C
460 S PEACHTREE ST

NAICS
493110
73
813110
73
73
236220
722511
73
524210
73
83
621330
238160
73
423420
541330



