

MAY BUSINESS LICENSE LISTING

LICENSE #	BUSINESS NAME	OWNER	PHONE #	PROPERTY ADDRESS	NAICS
10411	S3 SPA	TRUC T. TRAN	678-906-0999	1855 BEAVER RIDGE CIR #F	493110
10412	QUINTAR, INC	THOMAS SAHARA	404-797-6318	5990 UNITY DR., SUITE E & F	73
10413	THE LIGHT OF THE WORLD CHURCH	JAIME VENANCIO	678-668-5351	444 W. PEACHTREE ST	813110
10414	USA EXIM & ACCOUNTS SERV. INC	RANJANKUMARI PATEL	762-241-1084	6825 JIMMY CARTER #1650	73
10418	BIGMAN GEOPHYSICAL, LLC	DANIEL BIGMAN	706-201-3378	1895 BEAVER RIDGE CIR # N	73
10419	CARE FACILITIES CONSTRUCTIONS	PRESTON ABSHIRE	404-451-3683	3010 BUSINESS PARK DR	236220
10420	HUMOS SPORTS BAR LLC	SHAH LODHI	770-231-2710	2055 BEAVER RUIN RD - A & B	722511
10422	LIZ HAIR PARADISE	LISANDRA TORRES	470-469-9847	3040 HOLCOMB BR RD - #B2	73
10424	DESAI SOLUTIONS, INC	PARESH DESAI	770-545-6207	752 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD	524210
10426	OUTLET USA LIQUIDATION LLC	FRANK SANTANA	470-983-3702	5172 BROOK HOLLOW PKWY F	73
10427	INSULATION DISTRIBUTORS, INC	CHRIS NOVAGRATZ	952-232-7505	5815 BROOKHOLLOW PKWY #B	83
10430	ANDI DANGERFIELD-ART THERAPIS	ANDI E DANGERFIELD	832-619-0060	141 HOLCOMB BRIDGE - #243	621330
10431	GEORGIA ROOFING SERV. CO	RICO DELMARO	678-919-8515	3028 STANSTEAD CIR	238160
10432	TACTSNACKS	CHRIS SCIFO	630-235-6080	399 LIVELY AVE	73
10433	CITI QUARTZ ATL LLC	ZANG CHENG LI	678-427-2228	2890 PACIFIC DR - SUITE C	423420
10434	THE BIANDO GROUP LLC	TRICIA BIANDO	770-446-3221	460 S PEACHTREE ST	541330

TOTAL = 16